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Forest, Environment and Climate Change Department
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Establishment Expenditure

Slate Scheme:

Centeral Scheme:

NA

NA

S 19 240601003020213

2406 -'

003-

02-^

7234

7236

DRNFWL197

PRIYESH KUMAR VERMA

ADDl.PCCF. RES.AND

TRAINING JH

DRNFWL197

ADDJ.PCCF. RES.AND,
TRAINING JH

7,000,000.00

40,000.00

Establishment Expenditure

State Scheme :

Centeral Scheme :

NA

NA
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003-fiMrmrirfirtw
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Establishment Expenditure

7238 DRNFWL197

PRIYESH KUMAR VERMA

ADDl.PCCF. RES.ANo
TRAINING JH

75,000.00

State Scheme :

Centeral Scheme :

NA

NA

7,115,000.00
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Establishment Expenditure

State Scheme : NA

Centers I Scheme : NA
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Establishment Expenditure

State Scheme:

Cenleral Scheme;

NA

NA

7240

7244

DRNFWL197

PRIYESH KUMAR VERMA

ADDLPCCF. RES.AND

TRAINING JH

DRNFWL197

PRIYESH KUMAR VERMA

ADDI.PCCF. RES.AND

.TRAINING JH

20,OOO.C

80,000.00

(R.R. H6MBROM) \, \

PCCF. JHARKHAND. RANCH!

100,000.00

7.215,000.00
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